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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025 - 2026
JUNE 2025
Date Day Events / Holidays & No. of Working Days
01-Jun | Sun -
02-Jun | Mon -
03-Jun | Tue -
04-Jun | Wed 2
05-Jun | Thu -
06-Jun | Fri -
07-Jun | Sat Bakrid - Holiday
08-Jun | Sun -
09-Jun | Mon School Reopens for classes X & XlI
LKG interaction with Class teacher
10-Jun | Tue PRE-KG, LKG interaction with Class teacher
11-Jun | Wed School reopens for all classes - 1
12-Jun | Thu 2
13-Jun | Fri 3
14-Jun | Sat 4
15-Jun | Sun -
16-Jun | Mon 5
17-Jun | Tue 6
18-Jun | Wed 7
19-Jun | Thu 8
20-Jun | Fri 9
21-Jun | Sat 10
22-Jun | Sun -
23-Jun | Mon 11
24-Jun | Tue 12
25-Jun | Wed 13
26-Jun | Thu 14
27-Jun | Fri 15
28-Jun | Sat Fourth Saturday- Holiday
29-Jun | Sun -
30-Jun | Mon 16
TOTAL DAYS 16
Cum. No. of W.D 0+16=16
Classes 16
Exams 0
SAT- Hol 1
Sun 5
Festival 0
Vacation 8
Total 30
14-Jun-World Blood Donor Day
17-Jun-Death Anniversary of Vanchinathan
L 21-Jun-International Yoga Day i
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JULY 2025
Date Day Events / Holidays & No. of Working Days
01-Jul | Tue 1
02-Jul | Wed 2
03-Jul | Thu 3
04-Jul | Fri 4
05-Jul | Sat )
06-Jul | Sun Muharram
07-Jul | Mon 6
08-Jul | Tue 7
09-Jul | Wed 8
10-Jul | Thu 9
11-Jul | Fri 10
12-Jul | Sat Second Saturday- Holiday
13-Jul | Sun -
14-Jul | Mon 11
15-Jul | Tue 12
16-Jul | Wed 13
17-Jul | Thu 14
18-Jul | Fri 15
19-Jul | Sat 16
20-Jul | Sun -
21-Jul | Mon 17
22-Jul | Tue 18
23-Jul | Wed 19
24-Jul | Thu 20
25-Jul | Fri 21
26-Jul | Sat Fourth Saturday- Holiday
27-Jul | Sun -
28-Jul | Mon PT-1 / Mid-Term Examination begins - 22
29-Jul | Tue 23
30-Jul | Wed 24
31-Jul | Thu 25
TOTAL DAYS 25
Cum. No. of W.D 16+25=41
Classes 21
Exams 4
SAT- Hol 2
Sun 4
Festival 0
Vacation 0
Total 31

15-Jul - Birth Anniversary of K.Kamaraj(Educational Development Day)
19-Jul - Birth Anniversary of Mangal Pandey

23-Jul - Birth Anniversary of Lokmanya Tilak

26-Jul - Kargil Vijay Diwas
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i AUGUST 2025
Date Day Events / Holidays & No. of Working Days
01-Aug | Fri 1
02-Aug | Sat PT-I /Mid-Term Examination Ends - 2
03-Aug | Sun -
04-Aug | Mon 3
05-Aug | Tue 4
06-Aug | Wed 5
07-Aug | Thu 6
08-Aug | Fri 7
09-Aug | Sat Yajur Upakarma / Raksha Bandhan - Holiday
10-Aug | Sun -
11-Aug | Mon 8
12-Aug | Tue 9
13-Aug | Wed 10
14-Aug | Thu 11
15-Aug | Fri Independence Day - Holiday
16-Aug | Sat Janmashtami - Holiday
17-Aug | Sun -
18-Aug | Mon 12
19-Aug | Tue 13
20-Aug | Wed 14
21-Aug | Thu 15
22-Aug | Fri 16
23-Aug | Sat 17
24-Aug | Sun -
25-Aug | Mon 18
26-Aug | Tue Annual Day (Tentative) - 19
27-Aug | Wed Vinayagar Chaturthi - Holiday
28-Aug | Thu 20
29-Aug | Fri 21
30-Aug | Sat 22
31-Aug | Sun =
TOTAL DAYS 22
Cum. No. of W.D 41+22= 63
Classes 20
Exams 2
Sat - Hol 0
Sun 5
Festival 4
Vacation 0
Total 31
09-Aug-Quit India Day
\.
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SEPTEMBER 2025

Date Day Events / Holidays & No. of Working Days
01-Sep | Mon 1

02-Sep | Tue 2

03-Sep | Wed 3

04-Sep | Thu 4

05-Sep | Fri Milad-un- Nabi Holiday
06-Sep | Sat 5

07-Sep | Sun -

08-Sep | Mon 6

09-Sep | Tue 7

10-Sep | Wed 8

11-Sep | Thu 9

12-Sep |[Fri 10

13-Sep [ Sat 11

14-Sep [ Sun -

15-Sep | Mon s

16-Sep | Tue 13

17-Sep | Wed Term I/ Quarterly Examination Begins - 14
18-Sep | Thu 15

19-Sep | Fri 16

20-Sep | Sat 17

21-Sep | Sun -

22-Sep | Mon 18

23-Sep | Tue 19

24-Sep | Wed 20

25-Sep | Thu 21

26-Sep | Fri Term I/ Quarterly Examination Ends - 22
27-Sep | Sat Pooja Holidays Begin
28-Sep | Sun

29-Sep | Mon

30-Sep | Tue

TOTAL DAYS 22

Cum. No. of W.D 63+22=85
Classes 13

Exams 9

Sat - Hol 0

Sun 4

Festival 1

Vacation 3

Total 30

05-Sep - Birth Anniversary of Dr. Sarvepalli Radhakrishnan / Teacher's Day
05-Sep - Birth Anniversary of V.O. Chidhambaram

05-Sep — Onam

28-Sep-Birth Anniversary of Bhagat Singh
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OCTOBER 2025
Date Day Events / Holidays & No. of Working Days
01-Oct | Wed Ayutha Pooja
02-Oct | Thu Vijaya Dasami/Gandhi Jayanthi
03-Oct | Fri
04-Oct | Sat
05-Oct | Sun Pooja Holidays End
06-Oct | Mon School Reopens after Pooja Holidays - 1
07-Oct | Tue 2
08-Oct | Wed 3
09-Oct | Thu 4
10-Oct | Fri 5
11-Oct | Sat 6
12-Oct | Sun -
13-Oct | Mon 7
14-Oct | Tue 8
15-Oct | Wed 9
16-Oct | Thu 10
17-Oct | Fri 11
18-Oct | Sat Holiday
19-Oct | Sun -
20-Oct | Mon Deepavali - Holiday
21-Oct | Tue Deepavali - Holiday
22-Oct | Wed 12
23-Oct | Thu 13
24-Oct | Fri 14
25-Oct | Sat 15
26-Oct | Sun -
27-Oct | Mon 16
28-Oct | Tue 17
29-Oct | Wed 18
30-Oct | Thu 19
31-Oct | Fri 20
TOTAL DAYS 20
Cum. No. of W.D 85+20 = 105
Classes 20
Exams 0
Sat - Hal 1
Sun 4
Festival 2
Vacation 4
Total 31

02-Oct -Birth Anniversery of Lal Bahadur Shastri
04-Qct - Birth Anniversary of Tiruppur Kumaran
08-Oct - Indian Air Force Day

21-Oct - Azad Hind Day

5 31-Oct - National Unity Day / Birth Anniversary of Sardar Vallabai Patel
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NOVEMBER 2025

Date Day Events / Holidays & No. of Working Days
01-Nov | Sat 1

02-Nov | Sun -

03-Nov | Mon 2

04-Nov | Tue 3

05-Nov | Wed 4

06-Nov | Thu 5

07-Nov | Fri 6

08-Nov | Sat Second Saturday- Holiday
09-Nov | Sun -

10-Nov | Mon 7

11-Nov | Tue 8

12-Nov | Wed )

13-Nov | Thu 10

14-Nov | Fri 11

15-Nov | Sat 12

16-Nov | Sun -

17-Nov | Mon PT-ll for Class X & Half yearly Exam for class Xl begins - 13
18-Nov | Tue 14

19-Nov | Wed 15

20-Nov | Thu 16

21-Nov | Fri 17

22-Nov | Sat Fourth Saturday- Holiday
23-Nov | Sun -

24-Nov | Mon 18

25-Nov | Tue 19

26-Nov | Wed 20

27-Nov | Thu 21

28-Nov | Fri 22

29-Nov | Sat PT-II for Class X & Half yearly Exam for classes Xl Ends - 23
30-Nov | Sun -

TOTAL DAYS 23

Cum. No. of W.D 105+23=128
Classes 12

Exams 11

Sat - Hol 2

Sun 5

Festival 0

Vacation 0

Total 30

01-Nov - Tamil Nadu Formation Day

15-Nov - Janjatiya Gaurav Diwas / Birth Anniversary of Birsa Munda
17-Nov - Death Anniversary of Lala Lajpat Rai

19-Nov - Birth Anniversary of Rani Lakshmi Bai

24-Nov - Death Anniversary of the Ninth Sikh Guru Tej Bahadur
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DECEMBER 2025
Date Day Events / Holidays & No. of Working Days
01-Dec | Mon 1
02-Dec | Tue 2
03-Dec | Wed 3
04-Dec | Thu 4
05-Dec | Fri {5
06-Dec | Sat 6
07-Dec | Sun =
08-Dec | Mon 7
09-Dec | Tue 8
10-Dec | Wed 9
11-Dec | Thu 10
12-Dec | Fri 11
13-Dec | Sat 12
14-Dec | Sun -
15-Dec | Mon PT-Il for Classes I-IX Begins/ Half-yearly Examination for XI Begins 13
16-Dec | Tue 14
17-Dec | Wed 15
18-Dec | Thu 16
19-Dec | Fri 17
20-Dec | Sat 18
21-Dec | Sun -
22-Dec | Mon 19
23-Dec | Tue 20
24-Dec | Wed PT-Il for | - IX Ends / Half-yearly Examination for X| Ends - 21
25-Dec | Thu Winter Vacation begins
26-Dec | Fri
27-Dec | Sat
28-Dec | Sun
29-Dec | Mon
30-Dec | Tue
31-Dec | Wed
TOTAL DAYS 21
Cum. No. of W.D 128+21= 149
Classes 12
Exams 9
Sat - Hol 0
Sun 4
Festival 1
Vacation 5
Total 31
04-Dec - Navy Day
11-Dec - Mahakavi Bharathi's Birthday
16-Dec - Vijay Diwas
23-Dec - Swami Shradhanand Balidaan Diwas
26-Dec - Veer Bal Diwas
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JANUARY 2026
Date Day Events / Holidays & No. of Working Days
01-Jan | Thu New Year - Holiday
02-Jan | Fri School reopens after vacation - 1
03-Jan | Sat 2
04-Jan | Sun -
05-Jan | Mon 3
06-Jan | Tue 4
07-Jan | Wed 5
08-Jan | Thu 6
09-Jan | Fri ¥
10-Jan | Sat 8
11-Jan | Sun -
12-Jan | Mon 9
13-Jan | Tue 10
14-Jan | Wed Pongal - Holiday
15-Jan | Thu Thiruvalluvar Day - Holiday
16-Jan | Fri Uzhavar Thirunal - Holiday
17-Jan | Sat Holiday
18-Jan | Sun -
19-Jan | Mon 11
20-Jan | Tue 12
21-Jan | Wed 13
22-Jan | Thu 14
23-Jan | Fri 15
24-Jan | Sat 16
25-Jan | Sun -
26-Jan | Mon Republic Day - Holiday
27-Jan | Tue 17
28-Jan | Wed PT Ill Begins for classes IX & X- 18
29-Jan | Thu 19
30-Jan | Fri 20
31-Jan | Sat 21
TOTAL DAYS 21
Cum. No. of W.D 149+21=170
Classes 17
Exams 4
Sat - Hol 1
Sun 4
Festival 4
Vacation 1
Total 31

03-Jan- Birth Anniversary of Rani Velu Nachiyar
06-Jan - Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti
23-Jan - Parakram Diwas / Subash Chandra Bose Jayanti
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FEBRUARY 2026
Date Day Events / Holidays & No. of Working Days
01-Feb | Sun Thai Poosam
02-Feb | Mon 1
03-Feb | Tue PT Il for Class IX & X Ends - 2
04-Feb | Wed 3
05-Feb | Thu 4
06-Feb | Fri 5
07-Feb | Sat 6
08-Feb | Sun -
09-Feb | Mon 7
10-Feb | Tue 8
11-Feb | Wed 9
12-Feb | Thu 10
13-Feb | Fri 11
14-Feb | Sat Second Saturday- Holiday
15-Feb | Sun -
16-Feb | Mon 12
17-Feb | Tue 13
18-Feb | Wed 14
19-Feb | Thu 15
20-Feb | Fri 16
21-Feb | Sat 17
22-Feb | Sun -
23-Feb | Mon Term Il - Class IX / Annual Examination for XI Begins - 18
24-Feb | Tue 19
25-Feb | Wed 20
26-Feb | Thu ' 21
27-Feb | Fri 22
28-Feb | Sat Fourth Saturday- Holiday
TOTAL DAYS 22
Cum. No. of W.D 170+22=192
Classes 15
Exams 7
Sat - Hol 2
Sun 4
Festival 0
Vacation 0
Total 28
14-Feb - Pulwama Attack Remembrance
15-Feb - Rishi Bodh Diwas / Maha Shivaratri
19-Feb - Chhatrapati Shivaji Jayanti
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MARCH 2026
Date Day Events / Holidays & No. of Working Days
01-Mar | Sun -
02-Mar | Mon PT-Ill for Classes | - VIl Begins - 1
03-Mar | Tue 2
04-Mar | Wed 3
05-Mar | Thu 4
06-Mar | Fri 5
07-Mar | Sat PT-lll for Classes | -VIIl Ends /
Term-ll & Annual Examination for Classes IX & XI| Ends - 6
08-Mar | Sun -
Q9-Mar | Mon i
10-Mar | Tue 8
11-Mar | Wed 9
12-Mar | Thu 10
13-Mar | Fri 1
14-Mar | Sat 12
15-Mar | Sun -
16-Mar | Mon Declaration of Results for classes IX & XI - 13
17-Mar | Tue 14
18-Mar | Wed School Reopens for classes X & Xl 2026-2027 - 15
19-Mar | Thu 16
20-Mar | Fri Ugadi - Holiday
21-Mar | Sat Ramzan - Holiday
22-Mar | Sun -
23-Mar | Mon 17
24-Mar | Tue 18
25-Mar | Wed 19
26-Mar | Thu 20
27-Mar | Fri 21
28-Mar | Sat Fourth Saturday- Holiday
29-Mar | Sun -
30-Mar | Mon 22
31-Mar | Tue Mahavir Jayanti - Holiday
TOTAL DAYS 22.
Cum. No. of W.D 192+22=214
Classes 16
Exams 6
Sat - Hal 1
Sun 5
Festival 3
Vacation 0
Total 31

13-Mar - Swami Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti
23-Mar - Shaheed Diwas / Martyrs' Day
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APRIL 2026

Date Day Events / Holidays & No. of Working Days

01-Apr | Wed 1

02-Apr | Thu g

03-Apr | Fri Good Friday - Holiday

04-Apr | Sat 3

05-Apr | Sun =

06-Apr | Mon 4

07-Apr | Tue 5

08-Apr | Wed 6

09-Apr | Thu 7

10-Apr | Fri 8

11-Apr | Sat 9

12-Apr | Sun -

13-Apr | Mon 10

14-Apr | Tue Tamil New Year / Dr.Ambedkar Jayanthi - Holiday

15-Apr | Wed Term || Examination for Classes | to VIIl Begins - 11

16-Apr | Thu 12

17-Apr | Fri 13

18-Apr | Sat 14

19-Apr | Sun -

20-Apr | Mon 15

21-Apr | Tue 16

22-Apr | Wed 17

23-Apr | Thu 18

24-Apr | Fri 19

25-Apr | Sat Term - Il Examination for Classes | to VIII Ends - 20

26-Apr | Sun -

27-Apr | Mon

28-Apr | Tue

29-Apr | Wed

30-Apr | Thu Last working day for Classes X & Xl (2026-2027)
Result declaration for Classes | - VIII

TOTAL DAYS 20

Cum. No. of W.D 214+20=234

Classes 10

Exams 10

Sat - Hol 0

Sun 4

Festival 2

Vacation 4

Total 30

06-Apr - Rama Navami
13-Apr - Jallianwala Bhag Massacre Remembrance
19-Apr - Mahatma Hansraj Jayanti
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